CLASSIC PARAGLIDERS

Size Difference (cm)
XXS 74,5
XS 77
S 79
M 81,5
MESCALS L 84
Size Difference (cm)
XS 80
S 82,5
M 84,5
L 86
TEQU I LA5 XL 88
Size Difference (cm)
XXS 74
R N XS 78,5
4 S 02
M 84,5
CILI4 L 87
Size Difference (cm)
' XS 55,5
S 60,5
M 62,5
CAYENNEDS L 53,5



LIGHTWEIGHT PARAGLIDERS

POISON X-ALPS

7 %

X-ALPS3

Size
XXS
XS

Size
XXS

Size
XXS

Size
XXS

Size
XXS
XS

Difference (cm)
67.5
70,5
70
72
75,5

Difference (cm)
74,5
77
79
81,5
84

Difference (cm)
74
78,5
82
84,5
87

Difference (cm)
40,5
57.5
60,5
62,5

Difference (cm)
68,5
71,5
72

Difference (cm)
86
75,5
87



