

Size	Difference (cm)
XXS	74,5
XS	77
S	79
М	81,5
L	84



Size	Difference (cm)
XS	80
S	82,5
М	84,5
L	86
XL	88



Size	Difference (cm)
XXS	74
XS	78,5
S	82
М	84,5
L	87



Size	Difference (cm)
XS	55,5
S	60,5
М	62,5
L	53,5



Size	Difference (cm)
XXS	67,5
XS	70,5
S	70
М	72
L	75,5



Size	Difference (cm)
XXS	74,5
XS	77
S	79
М	81,5
L	84



Size	Difference (cm)
XXS	74
XS	78,5
S	82
М	84,5
L	87



Size	Difference (cm)
XXS	40,5
XS	57,5
S	60,5
М	62,5



Size	Difference (cm)
XS	68,5
S	71,5
М	72



Size	Difference (cm)
XXS	86
XS	75,5
S	87